0O NOULL D WN P

mcr-316-11-1
ncr-316-9-1

ncr-316-10-2
ncr-316-9-2
ncr-316-8-3
ncr-316-8-2

ncr-316-10-1
ncr-316-8-1

Knacc
0byyeHus
11
9
10
9
8
8
10
8

Knacc
y4yacTtuma
11
9
10
9
8
8
10
8

bann

84
70
75
51
57
60
83
64

MaKcrumanbHbl
M 6ann
150
130
150
130
100
100
150
100

Cratyc

nobeantenb
nobeautenb
npusep
YYaCTHUK
npusep
npusep
nobeantenb
nobeautenb

PNO yuutena

lopbywwnHa CeeTnaHa KOpbeBHa
EpodeeBa Mapua leHpuxoBHa

lopbywwnHa CeeTnaHa KOpbeBHa
EpodeeBa Mapusa leHpuxoBHa

lopbywwnHa CeetnaHa KOpbeBHa
MopbywmnHa CeetnaHa KOpbeBHa
lopbywwnHa CeetnaHa KOpbeBHa
lopbywmnHa CeetnaHa KOpbeBHa



MNobeauTtensb ha MNobeauTtens
MNpusep HeT Mpwusep
Y4YacTHUK



