

№	Класс обучения	Класс участия	Балл	Максимальный балл	Статус	ФИО учителя	
1	ист-316-11-1	11	11	84	150	победитель	Горбушина Светлана Юрьевна
2	ист-316-9-1	9	9	70	130	победитель	Ерофеева Мария Генриховна
3	ист-316-10-2	10	10	75	150	призер	Горбушина Светлана Юрьевна
4	ист-316-9-2	9	9	51	130	участник	Ерофеева Мария Генриховна
5	ист-316-8-3	8	8	57	100	призер	Горбушина Светлана Юрьевна
6	ист-316-8-2	8	8	60	100	призер	Горбушина Светлана Юрьевна
7	ист-316-10-1	10	10	83	150	победитель	Горбушина Светлана Юрьевна
8	ист-316-8-1	8	8	64	100	победитель	Горбушина Светлана Юрьевна

м

ж

Победитель

Призер

Участник

да

нет

Победитель

Призер